 Xlight F/O Pre-Loaded Modular Panel, 1U Data Sheet                                                                                                                   Page 1 of 5
4559120 Rev A.0
For more information visit our website
Xlight F/O Pre-Loaded Modular Panel, 1U
Description
RiT 1U, Xlight Fiber Optic Modular rackmount patch panel can accept various removable F/O adapters’ plates.
The panel provides the flexibility to configure and install various combinations of F/O adapters to support your

Xlight F/O Pre-Loaded Modular Panel, 1U
Ordering Information
Part Number Description
R3203401 Xlight FOMP, 12 Fibers, LC Duplex Adapters, MM, OM4, 1U
R3203402 Xlight FOMP, 24 Fibers, LC Duplex Adapters, MM, OM4, 1U
R3203406 Xlight FOMP, 48 Fibers, LC Duplex Adapters, MM, OM4, 1U
R3203407 Xlight FOMP, 12 Fibers, LC Duplex Adapters, SM, G657A2, 1U
R3203408 Xlight FOMP, 24 Fibers, LC Duplex Adapters, SM, G657A2, 1U
R3203409 Xlight FOMP, 48 Fibers, LC Duplex Adapters, SM, G657A2, 1U
R3203412 Xlight FOMP, 48 Fibers, SC Duplex Adapters, MM, OM4, UPC, 1U
R3203415 Xlight FOMP, 48 Fibers, SC Duplex Adapters, SM, G657A2, UPC, 1U
R3203416 Xlight FOMP, 48 Fibers, SC Duplex Adapters, SM, G657A2, APC, 1U
R3203431 Xlight FOMP, 24 Fibers, SC Simplex Adapters, MM, OM4, UPC, 1U
R3203432 Xlight FOMP, 24 Fibers, SC Simplex Adapters, SM, G657A2, 1U
R3203426 Xlight FOMP, 24 Fibers, SC Simplex Adapters, SM, G657A2, APC, 1U